
140

1
9
0

Y
Cost range based only on models of similar capacity with manual defrost. 

240 kWh

Estimated Yearly Electricity Use

29
Cost range not available

Upright Freezer
       Manual Defrost

 

Capacity: 3.0 Cubic Feet

MIDEA
MODEL: WHS-109FW1

WHS-109FB1
WHS-109FSS1
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